HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HJR

31:
322:
322:
351:
365;
365:
402:
402:
402:
465:
480:
531:
531:
562:

88:

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS
Wednesday, March 05, 2008
39th Legislative Day

Sims, Yea to Nay
Baugh, Yea
Mobley, Yea
Baugh, Yea
Baugh, Yea
Mobiey, Yea
Baugh, Yea
Mobley, Yea
Wilkey, Nay to Yea
Baugh, Yea
Baugh, Yea
Baugh, Yea
Mobiey, Yea
Baugh, Yea
Baugh, Yea

“WE

n FACSTMILE?



