## HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS Wednesday, March 05, 2008 39th Legislative Day

HB HB	31: 322:	Sims, Yea to Nay Baugh, Yea
HB	322:	Mobley, Yea
HB	351:	Baugh, Yea
HB	365:	Baugh, Yea
HB	365:	Mobley, Yea
HB	402:	Baugh, Yea
HB	402:	Mobley, Yea
HB	402:	Wilkey, Nay to Yea
HB	465:	Baugh, Yea
HB	480:	Baugh, Yea
HB	531:	Baugh, Yea
HB	531:	Mobley, Yea
HB	552:	Baugh, Yea
HJR	88:	Baugh, Yea